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第１戦結果(２０１７年４月１６日) 
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順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 2-D 安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 298 292 590 3 7
2 1-B 西村悠太 北海道大学 288 252 540 2 5
3 3-B 小林海太 北海学園大学 261 276 537 1 7
4 1-A 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 254 267 521 2 6
5 1-A 小田原匠 北海道大学 233 254 487 0 2
6 3-A 遠山隆奎 北海道科学大学 227 258 485 3 9
7 2-C 田口将大 室蘭工業大学 229 214 443 0 6
8 2-A 井上拓朗 室蘭工業大学 230 202 432 0 2
9 1-D 清水孝通 北海道大学 203 214 417 0 1
10 1-C 森明竜馬 北海道大学 163 208 371 0 3
11 1-C 中村裕人 北海道大学 188 156 344 0 0
12 2-B 小杉祥大 室蘭工業大学 139 169 308 0 1
13 2-C 吉田春海 室蘭工業大学 103 146 249 0 0
14 1-D 助川太一 北海道大学 97 145 242 0 1
15 1-B 氷見谷馨 北海道大学 144 79 223 0 0
16 2-A 猪股航平 室蘭工業大学 106 104 210 0 0
17 2-B 鈴木健太 室蘭工業大学 61 87 148 0 0

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10

1 4-B 伊藤涼音 北海道大学 265 255 520 2 7
2 4-A 高橋果歩 北海道大学 229 228 457 2 4
3 4-D 鈴木菜生 文教大学 200 229 429 0 1
4 5-A 馬場塔子 室蘭工業大学 212 149 361 1 5
5 4-B 山田和歌子 北海道大学 190 152 342 0 1
6 4-D 星野美月 酪農学園大学 180 156 336 1 1
7 4-A 長友真裕子 北海道大学 162 172 334 1 4
8 4-C 後潟夏菜子 北海道大学 122 153 275 0 0
9 4-C 吉村真美子 北海道大学 48 57 105 0 0

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 6-B 伊藤一樹 酪農CP 300 300 600 0 3



第２戦結果(２０１７月４月２３日) 
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順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 3-C 小林海太 北海学園大学 282 285 567 2 9
2 1-B 西村悠太 北海道大学 285 277 562 3 4
3 3-A 安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 279 268 547 1 5
4 3-C 西本成輝 北海学園大学 273 268 541 1 3
5 1-A 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 259 262 521 2 3
6 3-A 遠山隆奎 北海道科学大学 247 259 506 1 6
7 1-C 小田原匠 北海道大学 216 279 495 3 9
8 1-D 清水孝通 北海道大学 217 239 456 2 5
9 2-A 井上拓朗 室蘭工業大学 220 201 421 0 1
10 1-D 中村裕人 北海道大学 207 205 412 1 5
11 1-A 森明竜馬 北海道大学 179 224 403 1 2
12 2-C 田口将大 室蘭工業大学 176 174 350 0 3
13 2-B 小杉祥大 室蘭工業大学 140 142 282 0 0
14 2-B 鈴木健太 室蘭工業大学 160 118 278 0 0
15 1-C 小笠原宏輝 北海道大学 147 111 258 0 1
16 2-A 猪股航平 室蘭工業大学 75 49 124 0 0
17 1-B 助川太一 北海道大学 9 98 107 0 0

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 5-A 鈴木菜生 文教大学 236 258 494 0 5
2 4-B 伊藤涼音 北海道大学 249 227 476 2 5
3 4-A 高橋果歩 北海道大学 211 211 422 0 3
4 4-D 星野美月 酪農学園大学 200 212 412 2 3
5 4-D 黒田歩李 北海学園大学 192 218 410 1 2
6 4-C 山田和歌子 北海道大学 162 229 391 0 4
7 5-A 馬場塔子 室蘭工業大学 208 182 390 0 4
8 4-B 長友真裕子 北海道大学 167 178 345 0 1
9 4-A 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 162 164 326 1 2
10 4-C 後潟夏菜子 北海道大学 169 138 307 0 2

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 6-B 伊藤一樹 酪農CP 312 303 615 0 1



総合成績 
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順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 2-D 安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 298 292 590 3 7
2 3-C 小林海太 北海学園大学 282 285 567 2 9
3 1-B 西村悠太 北海道大学 285 277 562 3 4
4 3-C 西本成輝 北海学園大学 273 268 541 1 3
5 1-A 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 254 267 521 2 6
6 3-A 遠山隆奎 北海道科学大学 247 259 506 1 6
7 1-C 小田原匠 北海道大学 216 279 495 3 9
8 1-D 清水孝通 北海道大学 217 239 456 2 5
9 2-C 田口将大 室蘭工業大学 229 214 443 0 6
10 2-A 井上拓朗 室蘭工業大学 230 202 432 0 2
11 1-D 中村裕人 北海道大学 207 205 412 1 5
12 1-A 森明竜馬 北海道大学 179 224 403 1 2
13 2-B 小杉祥大 室蘭工業大学 139 169 308 0 1
14 2-B 鈴木健太 室蘭工業大学 160 118 278 0 0
15 1-C 小笠原宏輝 北海道大学 147 111 258 0 1
16 2-C 吉田春海 室蘭工業大学 103 146 249 0 0
17 1-D 助川太一 北海道大学 97 145 242 0 1
18 1-B 氷見谷馨 北海道大学 144 79 223 0 0
19 2-A 猪股航平 室蘭工業大学 106 104 210 0 0

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 4-B 伊藤涼音 北海道大学 265 255 520 2 7
2 5-A 鈴木菜生 文教大学 236 258 494 0 5
3 4-A 高橋果歩 北海道大学 229 228 457 2 4
4 4-D 星野美月 酪農学園大学 200 212 412 2 3
5 4-D 黒田歩李 北海学園大学 192 218 410 1 2
6 4-C 山田和歌子 北海道大学 162 229 391 0 4
7 5-A 馬場塔子 室蘭工業大学 208 182 390 0 4
8 4-B 長友真裕子 北海道大学 167 178 345 0 1
9 4-A 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 162 164 326 1 2
10 4-C 後潟夏菜子 北海道大学 169 138 307 0 2
11 4-C 吉村真美子 北海道大学 48 57 105 0 0

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 6-B 伊藤一樹 酪農CP 312 303 615 0 1



団体 

男子 

 

 

女子 

 

 

 

距離賞  

男子ＲＣ 

安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 ２９８点 

 

女子ＲＣ 

伊藤涼音 北海道大学 ２６５点 

 

順位 total
1 1578

学校名
北海道大学

順位 学校名 total
1 北海道大学 1368


